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Features特　長
■ ケーブルの結束と保護を同時に行う螺旋状のチューブです。
■ ひねりながら巻くことで簡単に装着でき、導線・分岐も
自在に行えます。 

● Bundles and protects cables simultaneously.
● Easy cable bundling by twisting TUBE. Can be used 

to join or divide cable bundles.

・ ・
スパイラルチューブ

■ ポリエチレン（色調：ナチュラル）
● Polyethylene（Color：Natural）
■ ナイロン6（色調：ナチュラル）
● Nylon 6（Color：Natural）
■ フッ素樹脂（色調：ナチュラル）
● Fluorocarbon resin（Color：Natural）

 : SPP

 : SPN

 : SPF

 : SPP: SPP: SPP

 : SPN: SPN: SPN

 : SP: SP: SPFFF

Material材　料

UL94 HB

UL94 HB（V-0※）

UL94 V-0

Features特　長
■ マジックテープにより工具なしで着脱が簡単にでき、
　配線後の取付やケーブルの追加も作業性よくできます。 
■ 分岐した配線にも容易に取付ができます。 
● Hook and loop fastner allows easy installation and 

addition of cables without any tools and TUBE can 
be applied to wired cables as well. 

● Can be installed on cables with intermediate 
distribution point. 

クイックチューブ 

■ 本体：ポリエステルクロス入り難燃性塩化ビニル（色調：リバーシブル／ブラック・グレー）
● Body : Polyester fabric based �ame retardant Vinyl chloride  （Color：Reversible / Black and Gray）
■ マジックテープ：ナイロン（色調：リバーシブル／ブラック・グレー）
● Hook-and loop tape : Nylon（Color：Reversible / Black and Gray）
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材　質
Material

外径（φA）
Outer diameterφA

肉厚T
Thickness T

ピッチP
Pitch P

束線径φC
Bundle diameterφC

包装単位
Std. Package

品　番
Part No.

SPP-04L
SPP-06L
SPP-08L
SPP-11L
SPP-12L
SPP-13L
SPP-15L
SPP-18L
SPP-24L
SPP-29L
SPN-04L
SPN-06L
SPN-08L
SPN-11L
SPN-15L
SPN-18L
SPN-24L
SPN-29L
SPF-04L
SPF-06L
SPF-12L

24.2
26.0
28.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
15.0
18.0
24.0
29.0
23.6
25.5
27.6
10.6
13.6
16.6
21.6
27.0
24.2
26.0
12.0

0.85
1.05
1.00
1.50
1.50
1.55
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
0.50
0.75
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
1.05
0.85
1.05
1.55

06.0
08.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
15.0
20.0
22.0
28.0
06.0
08.0
10.0
12.0
15.0
20.0
22.0
28.0
06.0
10.0
12.0

100m

150m

125m

100m

150m

125m

100m

150m

φ 3～ 7
φ04～12
φ06～18
φ08～25
φ09～28
φ10～30
φ12～35
φ15～45
φ20～60
φ25～75
φ03～ 7
φ04～12
φ06～18
φ09～28
φ12～35
φ15～45
φ20～60
φ25～75
φ03～ 7
φ04～10
φ09～20

ポリエチレン製
Polyethylene

ナイロン製
Nylon

フッ素樹脂製※
Fluorocarbon resin

品　番
Part No.

包装単位
Std. Package

ループ径
Loop diameter

KCJ-15
KCJ-20
KCJ-25
KCJ-30
KCJ-40
KCJ-50
KCJ-70
KCJ-100

φ015
φ020
φ025
φ030
φ040
φ050
φ070
φ100

25m

※フッ素樹脂製スパイラルチューブは受注生産となります 。 
   Fluorocarbon resin SPIRAL TUBE is only made to order.

※ V0タイプは品番末尾に“V0”が付きます。
  （ロット数・納期はお問い合せ下さい。）
 For V0 type, “V0” is added to the end of the part No. 
 （With regard to lot size and lead time, please contact us.)
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